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DIBATT

ORARIO

Prima fascia
1 1340122 1780123

2 3516/20 627123

1 4221t21 638123

4 363812016 2253/2019 9.00

) 1816121 9.00

6 3334121 636/23 9.00

1 39t2t2l 26t7t23 9.00

8 2734/21 8t2t23 9.00

9 2851123 2120t23 9.00

l0 206s/22 1687123 9.00

11 3011/2021 32112023 9.30

12 2561t2021 33112023 9.1s

Seconda fascia l0 e ss

l3 97t2020 102212023 10.00

14 3960t2016

15 1699t2021 t19012022 10.45

16 151312021 333/2023

t1 847212013 851t20t9 11.15

l8 t27412020 1398/2021 1 1.30

19 2s6s/21 644123 12.00

Udienza dott.ssa CLAUDIA SECF{I 07 /02/2024
Aula 1

9.00

9.00

9.00

630123

t23112020 i 0.30

1 1.00


